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BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

ISIN:  AU000000BVS9

Overview

2024/07/17 08:10:52

Price
1.15 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: BVS
6.00
©  -043%(-0.01)
5.00 Fw
AU000000BVS9
4.00
BVS
Australian Securities
Exchange
3.00
AUD
Software
Stock 200
318 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 1.00
INDEX

1.145 AUD (5,112)
1.16 AUD (15,112)
1.155 AUD

1.185 AUD

1.14 AUD

1.155 AUD
1.155543 AUD
1,102,084
1,273,504.99
1,908

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BVS9&ID_NOTATION=173911702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a065fa27be28933b677d0b49bfd4540fc9e29547912a5c6bd609ebdc59ab6431&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acdcb13641fac0a30&time=1721356383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b5e5f57f1a9873a394b083f7c6f30dc38f234f38cc769fcd1c1f336290c89b2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cfebcc386af10ee74&time=1721356383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959b3c9527d9fca31aec7d6b1008b28f54d1cf73a21efb71dfbe205d33d44fe6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1d30f51322b31546&time=1721356383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9b85dd456edf99c7d837c5ff569ff9e4612d2271e5674b3fdc3c53efc9d11d3&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef90fa86a2035c770&time=1721356383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53babd21ff3b4da4661b92394941a63c6418e007bfad8f10a4c0d831fa1a34fb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ec313cd044122098&time=1721356383&tool=RSC

BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:52

Price
1.15 AUD

Difference ©  -043%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN AU000000BVS9
Symbol BVS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 318 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.145 AUD (5,112)
Ask (Ask size) 1.16 AUD (15,112)
Open 1.155 AUD
High 1.185 AUD
Low 1.14 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.155 AUD
VWAP 1.155543 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,102,084
Trading volume 1,273,504.99
Number of trades 1,908
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.55% +127.72% -65.15%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 +0.65 -2.15
Beta 0.55 0.77 1.26
Volatility 53.45 63.57 84.29

ERSTE

Group

6.00
5.00 Fw
4.00 |
3.00
2.00

1.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.71 EUR
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 0.70 EUR
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:28 0.69 EUR
17
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 15:52 0.76 USD
29
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 1.15 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

1.27

1.10 AUD (2,163,283)
1.06 AUD (1,306,907)
1.25 AUD (1,218,983)

0.95 AUD (885,312)

1.53 AUD (2024/03/21)

0.79 AUD (2024/01/22)

1.53 AUD (2024/03/21)

0.48 AUD (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

1

1,908
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173911702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175900335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263034422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346977618

BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD
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BRAVURA SOLUTIONS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

bravura

solutions

Contact Details
BRAVURA SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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